
Supersport NG
ESBK
ENT. LIBRE 1

Clasificación
Nº Piloto Nac Equipo Moto Tiempo Vlt. Total Dif. Km/hNeum.Cl.

1:41.322 139.7- -YERAY RUIZ YAMAHA MS RACING 17161 72 SS NGYAMAHAESP PIRELLI

1:41.396 139.6+0.074 +0.074MEIKON KAWAKAMI YAMAHA MS RACING 18172 83 SS NGYAMAHABRA PIRELLI

1:41.476 139.5+0.154 +0.080ALEIX VIU ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓ 16103 81 SS NGYAMAHAESP MICHELIN

1:41.768 139.1+0.446 +0.292JULIAN GIRAL ARCO-MOTOR UNIVERSITY TEAM 18104 76 SS NGESP PIRELLI

1:41.771 139.1+0.449 +0.003DANIEL MUÑOZ SP57 RACING TEAM 15115 57 SS NGYAMAHAESP MICHELIN

1:42.095 138.7+0.773 +0.324MICHAL BULIK NEW2 PROJECT 1766 54 STCK600YAMAHASVK PIRELLI

1:42.361 138.3+1.039 +0.266MARTIN VUGRINEC MDR FERQUEST - UNIOR 18107 2 SS NGYAMAHAHRV MICHELIN

1:42.590 138.0+1.268 +0.229JUAN RODRIGUEZ CUNA CAMPEONES 15158 38 SS NGYAMAHAESP DUNLOP

1:42.629 138.0+1.307 +0.039DANIEL VALLE YAMAHA GV STRATOS 13109 33 SS NGYAMAHAESP MICHELIN

1:42.716 137.8+1.394 +0.087AARON ESCALERA GV STRATOS 161410 40 STCK600YAMAHAESP MICHELIN

1:42.876 137.6+1.554 +0.160SANDER KROEZE EASYRACE TEAM 141011 36 SS NGYAMAHANLD DUNLOP

1:43.044 137.4+1.722 +0.168JOAN DIAZ I+DENT RACING TEAM 181312 19 SS NGYAMAHAESP PIRELLI

1:43.281 137.1+1.959 +0.237KIMI PATOVA YAMAHA GV STRATOS 181813 21 STCK600YAMAHAFIN MICHELIN

1:43.328 137.0+2.006 +0.047ERIC FERNANDEZ TEAM SPEED RACING 151214 7 STCK600KAWASAKIESP MICHELIN

1:43.388 136.9+2.066 +0.060MAURO GONZALEZ SP57 RACING TEAM 161015 37 SS NGYAMAHAESP MICHELIN

1:43.591 136.7+2.269 +0.203NIL ROIG GMFUEL VRC TEAM 171016 92 SS NGYAMAHAESP PIRELLI

1:43.637 136.6+2.315 +0.046ABDULLA AL-QUBAISI ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓ 141117 8 SS NGYAMAHAQAT MICHELIN

1:43.655 136.6+2.333 +0.018BRETT ROBERTS I+DENT RACING TEAM 191518 22 STCK600YAMAHASOU PIRELLI

1:43.821 136.4+2.499 +0.166GUILLEM ERILL DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAM 191919 52 SS NGKAWASAKIESP DUNLOP

1:44.582 135.4+3.260 +0.761MARIO MAYOR ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓ 9920 86 SS NGYAMAHAESP MICHELIN

1:45.525 134.2+4.203 +0.943FILIP REHACEK CARDOSO RACING 161621 3 SS NGYAMAHACZE MICHELIN

1:45.835 133.8+4.513 +0.310BARIS SAHIN MDR OFFITEC 161622 44 SS NGYAMAHACHE PIRELLI

1:45.881 133.7+4.559 +0.046ALEX BRODERSEN SP57 RACING TEAM 151023 63 STCK600YAMAHADNK MICHELIN

1:46.524 132.9+5.202 +0.643MASHEL AL-NAIMI EASYRACE TEAM 141324 95 STCK600YAMAHAQAT DUNLOP

1:48.242 130.8+6.920 +1.718PEDRO DA SILVA 161425 10 STCK600YAMAHAPRT DUNLOP

1:49.544 129.3+8.222 +1.302IAN DUBLIN EASYRACE TEAM 161226 88 STCK600YAMAHAMYS DUNLOP

   Tiempo máx: 1:51.454

CARLOS TORRECILLAS TRT TEAM4 STCK600YAMAHAESP MICHELIN

OLA NESBAKKEN TEAM TACK30 STCK600YAMAHAESP DUNLOP

FRANCISCA RUIZ DEMOLIOBRAS GV STRATOS46 STCK600YAMAHAESP MICHELIN

ANDREA SIBAJA DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAM71 STCK600KAWASAKIESP DUNLOP

1:41.322Vlt. 16 139.7 Km/hYERAY RUIZVuelta rápida:
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ENT. LIBRE 1
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Supersport NG

Clasificación por Clase

Nº Piloto Nac Equipo Moto Tiempo Vlt. Total Dif. Km/h

SS NG
1:41.322 139.7721 YAMAHA MS RACINGYERAY RUIZ YAMAHA 16 17ESP

1:41.396 +0.074 +0.074 139.6832 YAMAHA MS RACINGMEIKON KAWAKAMI YAMAHA 17 18BRA

1:41.476 +0.154 +0.080 139.5813 ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓALEIX VIU YAMAHA 10 16ESP

1:41.768 +0.446 +0.292 139.1764 ARCO-MOTOR UNIVERSITY TEAMJULIAN GIRAL 10 18ESP

1:41.771 +0.449 +0.003 139.1575 SP57 RACING TEAMDANIEL MUÑOZ YAMAHA 11 15ESP

1:42.361 +1.039 +0.590 138.326 MDR FERQUEST - UNIORMARTIN VUGRINEC YAMAHA 10 18HRV

1:42.590 +1.268 +0.229 138.0387 CUNA CAMPEONESJUAN RODRIGUEZ YAMAHA 15 15ESP

1:42.629 +1.307 +0.039 138.0338 YAMAHA GV STRATOSDANIEL VALLE YAMAHA 10 13ESP

1:42.876 +1.554 +0.247 137.6369 EASYRACE TEAMSANDER KROEZE YAMAHA 10 14NLD

1:43.044 +1.722 +0.168 137.41910 I+DENT RACING TEAMJOAN DIAZ YAMAHA 13 18ESP

1:43.388 +2.066 +0.344 136.93711 SP57 RACING TEAMMAURO GONZALEZ YAMAHA 10 16ESP

1:43.591 +2.269 +0.203 136.79212 GMFUEL VRC TEAMNIL ROIG YAMAHA 10 17ESP

1:43.637 +2.315 +0.046 136.6813 ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓABDULLA AL-QUBAISI YAMAHA 11 14QAT

1:43.821 +2.499 +0.184 136.45214 DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAMGUILLEM ERILL KAWASAKI 19 19ESP

1:44.582 +3.260 +0.761 135.48615 ANDOTRANS TEAM TORRENTÓMARIO MAYOR YAMAHA 9 9ESP

1:45.525 +4.203 +0.943 134.2316 CARDOSO RACINGFILIP REHACEK YAMAHA 16 16CZE

1:45.835 +4.513 +0.310 133.84417 MDR OFFITECBARIS SAHIN YAMAHA 16 16CHE

STCK600
1:42.095 138.7541 NEW2 PROJECTMICHAL BULIK YAMAHA 6 17SVK

1:42.716 +0.621 +0.621 137.8402 GV STRATOSAARON ESCALERA YAMAHA 14 16ESP

1:43.281 +1.186 +0.565 137.1213 YAMAHA GV STRATOSKIMI PATOVA YAMAHA 18 18FIN

1:43.328 +1.233 +0.047 137.074 TEAM SPEED RACINGERIC FERNANDEZ KAWASAKI 12 15ESP

1:43.655 +1.560 +0.327 136.6225 I+DENT RACING TEAMBRETT ROBERTS YAMAHA 15 19SOU

1:45.881 +3.786 +2.226 133.7636 SP57 RACING TEAMALEX BRODERSEN YAMAHA 10 15DNK

1:46.524 +4.429 +0.643 132.9957 EASYRACE TEAMMASHEL AL-NAIMI YAMAHA 13 14QAT

1:48.242 +6.147 +1.718 130.8108 PEDRO DA SILVA YAMAHA 14 16PRT

1:49.544 +7.449 +1.302 129.3889 EASYRACE TEAMIAN DUBLIN YAMAHA 12 16MYS

   Tiempo máx: 1:51.454
4 TRT TEAMCARLOS TORRECILLAS YAMAHAESP

30 TEAM TACKOLA NESBAKKEN YAMAHAESP

46 DEMOLIOBRAS GV STRATOSFRANCISCA RUIZ YAMAHAESP

71 DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAMANDREA SIBAJA KAWASAKIESP
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